GL-1
CL-1
UTCL-100MX4 UTCL-150MX4
UTCL-100MX4A UTCL-150MXA
Powder coated, die cast aluminum housing is durable and corrosion resistant
UTCL-100E/150EMX4 - clear tempered glass lens UTCL-100E/150EMX4A -
UV stabilized and heat resistant polycarbonate lens
Separated control gear used to improve heat dispersion and extend lifetime of

* Note: Color Temperature 2720-6500K available upon request.
Fixture Model No. Lamp
Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm)
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation IP class
UL
CUL
UTCL-YZ1-40W RT40W 40 2600-3000
100-300 5000 -20~+50
Hook/Hanging
pole
IP43 Pending
UTCL-YZ1-60W RT60W 60 3900-4500
UTCL-YZ1-80W RT80W 80 5600-6400
UTCL-YZ1-100W RT100W 100 7500-8500
UTCL-YZ1-120W RT120W 120 9000-10200
UTCL-YZ1-150W RT150W 150 12000-12750
UTCL-YZ1-200W RT200W 200 16000-17000
UTCL-YZ1-250W RT250W 250 20000-21250
UTCLseries
CANOPY LUMINAIRE